Beginner

Simple Future Tense All Sentence Types: Multi-Choice Quiz 1

QICAA1

Choose the option that fits Simple Future Tense and completes the sentence correctly.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

The birds
A) will sang

The company
A) will hire

The yard
A) will being

This book
A) willis

The dog
A) will chasing

Those customers

A) won't receiving

The team
A) won't practicing

Her teacher
A) won't explain

A doctor

A) won't arrive

10) That professor

A) won't lectured

every morning in the park.

B) will singing C) will sings

new employees next month.

B) will hired C) will hires
full of flowers next month.

B) will is C) will was

interesting to read.

B) will being C) will been
a ball in the garden tomorrow.

B) will chases C) will chase

their refunds by Friday.

B) won't received C) won't receives

next week.
B) won't practiced C) won't practice
the concept again.
B) won't explained C) won't explaining
before the emergency.

B) won't arrived C) won't arrives

on the new topic this semester.

B) won't lecturing C) won't lectures

11) the computer tomorrow?

A) will / work B) will / works C) will / worked
12) some volunteers in the shelter this week?

A) will / assists B) will / assist C) will/ assisting
13) the librarian people find books?

A) will / helps B) will / help C) will / helped
14) Why the scientist the new element yet?

A) won't/ discovering

15) Where

A) will / reports

areporter

B) won't/ discovered C)won't/ discover

the news from?

B) will / report C) will / reported

D) will sing

D) will hiring

D) will be

D) will be

D) will chased

D) won't receive

D) won't practices

D) won't explains

D) won't arriving

D) won't lecture

D) will / working

D) will / assisted

D) will / helping

D) won't/ discovers

D) will / reporting
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Answer Sheet (QOCAA1)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

Simple Future Tense: All Sentence Types: Beginner Level: Multiple Choice Quiz 1

A) will sing

A) will hire

A) will be

A) will be

A) will chase

A) won't receive

A) won't practice

A) won't explain

A) won't arrive

A) won't lecture

A) will / work

A) will / assist

A) will / help

A) won't/ discover

A) will / report
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